
New Item Tracking Conagra | Cycle 19 Bakery & Pies

Day of Reset 
Item Activation

Day of Reset 
Item Summary

Items Tagged and on 
Shelf

Items Not Tagged 
and Out of Stock

of the 87% items on shelf,

Day of Reset 
Item Summary

Store Visit Rating

Two Week Post Reset

Results

87%

13%

100% were tagged

distributed at 
Giant Landover

84.27%100%
New Item 

Authorization

296 1942 2238 86.77%

Giant Carlisle 98 525 623 84.27%

44 401 445 90.11%Giant Landover

93 518 611 84.78%Stop & Shop NJ

61 498 559 89.09%Stop & Shop NY

Grand Total

On Shelf

Item Distribution by Banner 

Total % on ShelfBanner Not on Shelf



New Item Tracking Conagra | Cycle 19 Bakery & Pies

Day of Reset 
Item Activation

Day of Reset 
Item Summary

Day of Reset 
Item Summary

Store Visit Rating

Two Week Post Reset

Day of Reset Item Summary

UPC Item Not Tagged 
and Out of Stock

Item Tagged 
and On Shelf

Day of Reset Item Summary

Item Description

MC BANANA NUT LOAF 17Z 61278100001

61278110162

61278100004

61278100003

61278110261

12.96%

15.38%

12.97%

13.18%

33.33%

87.04%

84.62%

87.03%

86.82%

66.67%

MC CKIE DGH CRM PIE 38Z

MC DBL CHOC LF CAKE 17Z

MC DUTCH APPLE LF CK17Z

MC DUTCH APPLE PIE 42Z


